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pet001 Reflect|'ve velcro pet 1yard-5yards waterproof material
rain shoes
pet002 Reflectl_ve velcro pet 1yard-5yards waterproof material
rain shoes
061004 Rgflectlve Velcro fyard-5yards Diving compound, non - slip
anti-cold pet shoes sole
06{005 Rgflectlve Velcro yard-5yards Diving compound, non - slip
anti-cold pet shoes sole
0el007 | Velcro sandwich net fyard-5yards Vamp with net cloth and rubber
pet shoes sole
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061008 Velcro sandwich net fyard-5yards Vamp with net cloth and rubber
pet shoes sole
061009 Velcro sandwich net yard-5yards Vamp with net cloth and rubber
pet shoes sole
06t010 Velcro sandwich net fyard-5yards Vamp with net cloth and rubber
pet shoes sole
The upper is made of high-
pet012 VeIcrostr:]cc))Ig;ed pet 1yard-5yards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles
. The upper is made of high-
pet013 | Velcro colored pet 1yard-5yards = grade mesh cloth with rubber

shoes
soles
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The upper is made of high-
1yard-Syards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro colored pet
shoes

The upper is made of high-
1yard-5yards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro colored pet
shoes

The upper is made of high-
1yard-Syards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro colored pet
shoes

The upper is made of high-
1yard-5yards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro colored pet
shoes

The upper is made of high-
1yard-Syards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro luminous net
pet shoes

The upper is made of high-
1yard-Syards = grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

Velcro luminous net
pet shoes
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pet021

pet022

pet024

pet025

pet026

pet027

Velcro luminous net
pet shoes

Velcro luminous net
pet shoes

Glow-in-the-dark pet
shoes

Glow-in-the-dark pet
shoes

Glow-in-the-dark pet
shoes

Glow-in-the-dark pet
shoes

1yard-5yards

1yard-5yards

1yard-5yards

1yard-5yards

1yard-5yards

1yard-5yards

The upper is made of high-
grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

The upper is made of high-
grade mesh cloth with rubber
soles

The upper is made of leather
with rubber soles

The upper is made of leather
with rubber soles

The upper is made of leather
with rubber soles

The upper is made of leather
with rubber soles
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This product is made of rubber

c1029 Cow tendon mesh 1vard-5vards sole combined with mesh cloth,
P pet rabbit shoes y y anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable
This product is made of rubber
1030 Cow tendon mesh tvard-5vards sole combined with mesh cloth,
P pet rabbit shoes y y anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable
This product is made of rubber
ct031 Cow tendon mesh tvard-5vards sole combined with mesh cloth,
P pet rabbit shoes y y anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable
061033 Zipper shoss 1—Syards The natural rubber sole is soft
pet034 Zipper shoes 1—byards = The natural rubber sole is soft
pet035 Zipper shoes 1—5yards = The natural rubber sole is soft
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pet037

pet038

pet039

pet041

pet042

pet043

Strawberry shoes
with rubber soles

Strawberry shoes
with rubber soles

Strawberry shoes
with rubber soles

Panda toe shoes
with rubber sole

Panda toe shoes
with rubber sole

Panda toe shoes
with rubber sole

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—>b5yards

This product adopts rubber sole
combined with blue mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable

This product adopts rubber sole
combined with blue mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable

This product adopts rubber sole
combined with blue mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable

This product is made of rubber
sole combined with mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable

This product is made of rubber
sole combined with mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable

This product is made of rubber
sole combined with mesh cloth,
anti-slip, wear-resistant and
breathable
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pet045

pet046

pet047

pet049

pet050

pet051

¥k

’. ? Rubber soled mesh
\ shoes

Rubber soled mesh
shoes

Rubber soled mesh
shoes

Zipper shoes with
rubber soles

Zipper shoes with
rubber soles

Zipper shoes with
rubber soles

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—>b5yards

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable

Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole,
non - slip, wear - resistant,
breathable
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pet053

pet054

pet055

pet057

pet058

pet059

Cherry sandals

Cherry sandals

Cherry sandals

Changjiang No.7
sandals

Changjiang No.7
sandals

Changjiang No.7
sandals

1--6yard

1--6yard

1--6yard

1--6yard

1--6yard

1--6yard

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers
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pet061

pet062

pet063

pet065

pet066

pet067

Little bear sandals

Little bear sandals

Little bear sandals

Rubber thermal
leather shoes

Rubber thermal
leather shoes

Rubber thermal
leather shoes

1--6yard

1--6yard

1--6yard

1—b5yards

1—Dbyards

1—Dbyards

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

This sandal (imported
materials) can be adjusted with
Velcro stickers

Natural rubber soles and quality
leather

Natural rubber soles and quality
leather

Natural rubber soles and quality
leather
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Natural rubber soles and quality

pet069 Sports shoes 1—b5yards leather

06t070 Sports shoes 1—Byards Natural rubber soles and quality
leather

pel071 Sports shoes 1—Syards Natural rubber soles and quality
leather

061072 Sports shoes 1—Byards Natural rubber soles and quality
leather

06l073 Denim trainers 1—Syards Natural rubber soles and quality

leather
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0el074 Five St:; oSepsorts pet tyard-5yards Vamp with Q{S/}g gglaelity canvas,
061075 Five St:rr] oSepsorts pet fyard-5yards Vamp with 2{?2 g:llaelity canvas,
pet077 Net cISc;]tI;e(;asual 1—>byards Simple and easy to wear.
pet078 Net clsitge(;asual 1—byards Simple and easy to wear.
pet079 Net cloth casual 1—>byards Simple and easy to wear.

shoes
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pet081

pet082

pet083

pet084

pet086

pet087

Velcro sneakers

Velcro sneakers

Velcro sneakers

Velcro sneakers

tennis shoes

tennis shoes

1—b5yards

1—byards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—>byards

1—b5yards

Simple and easy to wear.

Simple and easy to wear.

Simple and easy to wear.

Simple and easy to wear.

Net shoes, net cloth and leather,
fabrics, rubber soles, wear and
use;

Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design.

Net shoes, net cloth and leather,
fabrics, rubber soles, wear and
use;

Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design.
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pet088

pet090

pet091

pet092

pet093

tennis shoes

leather shoes

leather shoes

leather shoes

leather shoes

1—b5yards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—byards

1—b5yards

Net shoes, net cloth and leather,
fabrics, rubber soles, wear and
use;

Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design.

Leather fabric, rubber sole,
wear and use;
Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design

Leather fabric, rubber sole,
wear and use;
Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design

Leather fabric, rubber sole,
wear and use;
Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design

Leather fabric, rubber sole,
wear and use;
Comfortable;
Breathable, innovative design
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pet095

pet096

pet097

pet098

pet100

pet101

Net sneakers

Net sneakers

Net sneakers

Net sneakers

Zipper sneakers

Zipper sneakers

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—>b5yards

Mesh sports shoes are
breathable and easy to wear

Mesh sports shoes are
breathable and easy to wear

Mesh sports shoes are
breathable and easy to wear

Mesh sports shoes are
breathable and easy to wear

Novel design, net surface and
leather, wear - resistant, easy
to wear shoes, breathable

Novel design, net surface and
leather, wear - resistant, easy
to wear shoes, breathable
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Novel design, net surface and

pet102 Zipper sneakers 1—byards | leather, wear - resistant, easy
to wear shoes, breathable
Camouflage thermal Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
pet104 9 1yard-5yards = hair inside shoes, breathable,
shoes
rubber sole
Camouflage thermal Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
pet105 g 1yard-5yards = hair inside shoes, breathable,
shoes
rubber sole
Camouflage thermal Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
pet106 9 1yard-5yards hair inside shoes, breathable,
shoes
rubber sole
Camouflage U Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
pet108 ge ugg 1yard-5yards hair inside shoes, breathable,
boots
rubber sole
Camouflage u Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
pet109 ge ugg 1yard-5yards = hair inside shoes, breathable,

boots rubber sole
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Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
1yard-Syards hair inside shoes, breathable,
rubber sole

Camouflage ugg

pet110 boots

Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
Hit the bunny boots ' 1yard-5yards = hair inside shoes, breathable,
rubber sole

pet112

Camouflage fabric, anti-cold
Hit the bunny boots | 1yard-5yards ' hair inside shoes, breathable,
rubber sole

pet113

The natural rubber sole is soft
warm shoes 1—b5yards  The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

pet115

The natural rubber sole is soft
warm shoes 1—bSyards | The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

pet116
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pet117

pet119

pet120

pet121

pet123

warm shoes

warm shoes

warm shoes

warm shoes

Strawberry pet
shoes

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—byards

1—b5yards

1—b5yards

The natural rubber sole is soft
The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

The natural rubber sole is soft
The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

The natural rubber sole is soft
The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

The natural rubber sole is soft
The wool inside the cloth keeps
you warm

This product adopts rubber sole
to prevent slip and wear
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pet124

oduct packag

Strawberry pet
shoes

Rubber warm bear
toe shoes

Rubber warm bear
toe shoes

1—byards

1—byards

1—Db5yards

This product adopts rubber sole
to prevent slip and wear

The natural rubber sole is soft
cloth

The natural rubber sole is soft
cloth
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