

Skylark Network Co., Ltd.

Item No.	PIC	DEC	Size	Material
pet001		Reflective Velcro pet rain shoes	1yard-5yards	waterproof material
pet002		Reflective Velcro pet rain shoes	1yard-5yards	waterproof material
pet004		Reflective Velcro anti-cold pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Diving compound, non - slip sole
pet005		Reflective Velcro anti-cold pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Diving compound, non - slip sole
pet007		Velcro sandwich net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with net cloth and rubber sole

pet008	Velcro sandwich net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with net cloth and rubber sole
pet009	Velcro sandwich net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with net cloth and rubber sole
pet010	Velcro sandwich net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with net cloth and rubber sole
pet012	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet013	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles

pet014	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet015	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet016	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet017	Velcro colored pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet019	Velcro luminous net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet020	Velcro luminous net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles

pet021	Velcro luminous net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet022	Velcro luminous net pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of high- grade mesh cloth with rubber soles
pet024	Glow-in-the-dark pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of leather with rubber soles
pet025	Glow-in-the-dark pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of leather with rubber soles
pet026	Glow-in-the-dark pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of leather with rubber soles
pet027	Glow-in-the-dark pet shoes	1yard-5yards	The upper is made of leather with rubber soles

pet029	Cow tendon mesh pet rabbit shoes	1yard-5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet030	Cow tendon mesh pet rabbit shoes	1yard-5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet031	Cow tendon mesh pet rabbit shoes	1yard-5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet033	Zipper shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft
pet034	Zipper shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft
pet035	Zipper shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft

pet037		Strawberry shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	This product adopts rubber sole combined with blue mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet038		Strawberry shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	This product adopts rubber sole combined with blue mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet039		Strawberry shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	This product adopts rubber sole combined with blue mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet041	ं स	Panda toe shoes with rubber sole	1—5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet042		Panda toe shoes with rubber sole	1—5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable
pet043	المالية	Panda toe shoes with rubber sole	1—5yards	This product is made of rubber sole combined with mesh cloth, anti-slip, wear-resistant and breathable

pet045	Rubber soled mesh shoes	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable
pet046	Rubber soled mesh shoes	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable
pet047	Rubber soled mesh shoes	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable
pet049	Zipper shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable
pet050	Zipper shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable
pet051	Zipper shoes with rubber soles	1—5yards	Mesh cloth, zipper, rubber sole, non - slip, wear - resistant, breathable

pet053	Cherry sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet054	Cherry sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet055	Cherry sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet057	Changjiang No.7 sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet058	Changjiang No.7 sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet059	Changjiang No.7 sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers

pet061	Little bear sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet062	Little bear sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet063	Little bear sandals	16yard	This sandal (imported materials) can be adjusted with Velcro stickers
pet065	Rubber thermal leather shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet066	Rubber thermal leather shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet067	Rubber thermal leather shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather

pet069	Sports shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet070	Sports shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet071	Sports shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet072	Sports shoes	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather
pet073	Denim trainers	1—5yards	Natural rubber soles and quality leather

pet074	Five Star Sports pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with high quality canvas, PVC sole
pet075	Five Star Sports pet shoes	1yard-5yards	Vamp with high quality canvas, PVC sole
pet077	Net cloth casual shoes	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet078	Net cloth casual shoes	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet079	Net cloth casual shoes	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.

pet081	Velcro sneakers	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet082	Velcro sneakers	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet083	Velcro sneakers	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet084	Velcro sneakers	1—5yards	Simple and easy to wear.
pet086	tennis shoes	1—5yards	Net shoes, net cloth and leather fabrics, rubber soles, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design.
pet087	tennis shoes	1—5yards	Net shoes, net cloth and leather fabrics, rubber soles, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design.

pet088	tennis shoes	1—5yards	Net shoes, net cloth and leather fabrics, rubber soles, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design.
pet090	leather shoes	1—5yards	Leather fabric, rubber sole, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design
pet091	leather shoes	1—5yards	Leather fabric, rubber sole, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design
pet092	leather shoes	1—5yards	Leather fabric, rubber sole, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design
pet093	leather shoes	1—5yards	Leather fabric, rubber sole, wear and use; Comfortable; Breathable, innovative design

pet095	SEE	Net sneakers	1—5yards	Mesh sports shoes are breathable and easy to wear
pet096		Net sneakers	1—5yards	Mesh sports shoes are breathable and easy to wear
pet097		Net sneakers	1—5yards	Mesh sports shoes are breathable and easy to wear
pet098		Net sneakers	1—5yards	Mesh sports shoes are breathable and easy to wear
pet100		Zipper sneakers	1—5yards	Novel design, net surface and leather, wear - resistant, easy to wear shoes, breathable
pet101		Zipper sneakers	1—5yards	Novel design, net surface and leather, wear - resistant, easy to wear shoes, breathable

pet102	Zipper sneakers	1—5yards	Novel design, net surface and leather, wear - resistant, easy to wear shoes, breathable
pet104	Camouflage thermal shoes	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet105	Camouflage thermal shoes	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet106	Camouflage thermal shoes	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet108	Camouflage ugg boots	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet109	Camouflage ugg boots	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole

pet110		Camouflage ugg boots	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet112		Hit the bunny boots	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet113		Hit the bunny boots	1yard-5yards	Camouflage fabric, anti-cold hair inside shoes, breathable, rubber sole
pet115	Su.S.	warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm
pet116		warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm

pet117	THE STATE OF THE S	warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm
pet119		warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm
pet120		warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm
pet121		warm shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft The wool inside the cloth keeps you warm
pet123		Strawberry pet shoes	1—5yards	This product adopts rubber sole to prevent slip and wear

pet124		Strawberry pet shoes	1—5yards	This product adopts rubber sole to prevent slip and wear
pet126	5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	Rubber warm bear toe shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft cloth
pet127	## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	Rubber warm bear toe shoes	1—5yards	The natural rubber sole is soft cloth
roduct packaç				